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Real Connection. True Belonging
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God Forgives 
Me

God 
Knows 

Me

God Gives 
Me a Place 
to Belong 

God is  Always 
With Me

God Takes 
Care of Me

God Wants Me
 to Know Him

God 
Loves 

Me

God 
Helps Me

 Obey

God Wants 
Me to Tell 

People 
About Jesus

God Made 
Me Special

God Cares 
When I Hurt

God Has a 
Plan for Me



Real Connection. True Belonging

Preschool Scope and SequenceFALL SERIES

GOD KNOWS ME

GOD FORGIVES ME

GOD GIVES ME FRIENDS

LORD, you have searched me and known me. (Psalm 139:1)

You, Lord, are kind and ready to forgive. (Psalm 86:5a)

This is my command: Love one another as I have loved you. (John 15:12)

SESSION 1: God Created People (Genesis 1–2) 
Main Idea: God Made Me

SESSION 2: God Heard the Israelites (Exodus 2–4) 
Main Idea: God Hears Me

SESSION 3: Jesus Saw Zacchaeus (Luke 19:1-10) 
Main Idea: God Sees Me

SESSION 4: Jesus Met a Samaritan Woman (John 4) 
Main Idea: God Knows My Story

SESSION 1: God Forgave Jonah (Jonah 1–4) 
Main Idea: God is Kind to Me

SESSION 2: God Forgave a Woman (Luke 7) 
Main Idea: God is Ready to Forgive

SESSION 3: Jesus Came to Forgive (Mark 2:1-12) 
Main Idea: God Sent Jesus for Me

SESSION 4: Jesus Forgave Peter (John 21)  
Main Idea: God will Always Love Me

HOORAY DAY

SESSION 5: Adam and Eve Disobeyed God (Genesis 3) 
Main Idea: I Need Forgiveness

SESSION 1: Jesus Chose His Followers (Matthew 4:18-25, Luke 5:1-11) 
Main Idea: Jesus Invited Good Friends

SESSION 2: The Church Began and Grew (Acts 1-2) 
Main Idea: Anyone can be God’s Friend

SESSION 3: Priscilla and Aquilla (Acts 18) 
Main Idea: God Connects Us to Each Other

SESSION 4: Life With One Another (Ephesians 4)  
Main Idea: God Wants Us to Work Together

September 2023 

October 2023 

November 2023 



Real Connection. True Belonging

Preschool Scope and SequenceWINTER SERIES

GOD IS ALWAYS WITH ME

GOD TAKES CARE OF ME

GOD WANTS ME TO KNOW HIM

A Savior was born for you. (Luke 2:11b)

God is our refuge and strength, a helper who is always found in times of trouble. (Psalm 46:1)

The LORD is God; there is no other besides Him. (Deuteronomy 4:35b)

SESSION 1: The Prophets Told Jesus' Name (Isaiah 7:14; 9:6, 11) 
Main Idea: God Gives Me Hope

SESSION 2: Angels Visited Mary and Joseph (Matthew 1; Luke 1) 
Main Idea: God Comforts Me

SESSION 3: Jesus Was Born (Luke 2) 
Main Idea: God Gives Me Peace

SESSION 4: The Shepherds Visited Jesus (Luke 2:8-20)  
Main Idea: God is Near Me

SESSION 1: God Protected Three Friends (Daniel 3) 
Main Idea: God Controls My Circumstances

SESSION 2: Esther (Esther 1–8) 
Main Idea: God Controls My Story

SESSION 3: Jesus Calmed the Storm (Mark 4:35-41) 
Main Idea: God Controls the World

SESSION 4: Paul and Silas (Acts 16:16-40)  
Main Idea: God Controls the Future

SESSION 1: God Created the World (Genesis 1–2, Psalm 8) 
Main Idea: We Can Know God Through His World

SESSION 2: Philip and the Ethiopian Man (Acts 8:26-40) 
Main Idea: We Can Know God Through His Book

SESSION 3: Jesus and Nicodemus (John 3) 
Main Idea: We Can Know God Through His Son

SESSION 4: The Unknown God (Acts 17)  
Main Idea: We Can Know God Through His People

December 2023 

January 2024 

February 2024 

HOORAY DAY

SESSION 5: Jesus Will Come Again (Matthew 28; Revelation 22) 
Main Idea: Jesus Makes All Things New



Real Connection. True Belonging

Preschool Scope and SequenceFOUNDATIONAL BIBLE STORIES

OLD TESTAMENT 
God Created the World 
(Genesis 1–2, Psalm 8)

God Created People 
(Genesis 1–2)

Adam and Eve Disobeyed God 
(Genesis 3)

God Heard the Israelites 
(Exodus 2–4)

Esther 
(Esther 1–8)

God Protected Three Friends 
(Daniel 3)

God Forgave Jonah 
(Jonah 1–4)

The Prophets Told Jesus' Name 
(Isaiah 7:14; 9:6, 11)

NEW TESTAMENT 
Angels visited Mary and Joseph 
(Matthew 1; Luke 1)

Jesus was Born 
(Luke 2)

The Shepherds Visited Jesus 
(Luke 2:8-20)

Jesus Chose His Followers 
(Matthew 4:18-25, Luke 5:1-11)

Jesus Came to Forgive 
(Mark 2:1-12)

Jesus Calmed the Storm 
(Mark 4:35-41)

God Forgave a Woman 
(Luke 7)

Jesus and Nicodemus 
(John 3)

Jesus Met a Samaritan Woman 
(John 4) 

Jesus Saw Zacchaeus 
(Luke 19:1-10)

Jesus Forgave Peter 
(John 21)

The Church Began and Grew 
(Acts 1-2)

Philip and the Ethiopian Man 
(Acts 8:26-40)

Paul and Silas in Jail 
(Acts 16:16-40)

The Unknown God 
(Acts 17)

Priscilla and Aquilla 
(Acts 18)

Life with One Another 
(Ephesians 4)

Jesus Will Come Again 
(Matthew 28; Revelation 22)


